
Bethel, Maine
BETHEL OUTING CLUB 03/10/2019

NENSA U16 CHAMPIONSHIPS

4 x 3.5KM MIXED MEDLEY RELAY

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RACE#: 20190308-
TD
CHIEF OF COMP

FRED GRIFFIN        (   )
CARLIE CASEY        (   )

JURY MEMBERS TOM WEIR            (   )

COURSE: BETHEL VILLAGE TRAILS 1.5K
HD: 26m MC: 20m TC: 60m

PL BIB TIME PTSTEAM

MIXED TEAM

   1   :26:08.7 650.0
BELL, LIZA

  1 VERMONT

CASEY, AIDEN

FREEMAN, SAGE

KURTS, JED

 6:55.0

 6:37.9

6:35.3

 6:00.3

  61   :26:15.8 600.0
KITCH, FRANCESCA

  2 MASSACHUSETTS

DALY, LUCAS

LAKE, CLARA

MCDERMOTT, COL

 7:00.2

 6:40.0

6:14.6

 6:20.9

  41   :26:15.9 560.0
WHITCOMB, MAE

  3 NEW HAMPSHIRE

TOWNSEND, MITCHELL

STOW, CATHERINE

MACY, CLINT

 7:05.3

 6:32.2

6:28.6

 6:09.7

  21   :26:45.9 530.0
CHARLES, EMMA

  4 MAINE

LIVINGOOD, NATE

APONTE CLARKE, SIERRA

HARVEY, LEIF

 6:56.5

 6:33.9

6:45.2

 6:30.2

   3   :27:01.3 510.0
BARKER, HATTIE

  5 VERMONT

CLARK, SAM

HOLM, HANNA

THURBER, HENRY

 7:22.8

 6:29.5

6:55.8

 6:13.1

   2   :27:04.7 500.0
MITTELSTADT, FINNEGAN

  6 VERMONT

LEAHY, CORMAC

LAMB, MAY

KROKENBERGER, HANS

 7:08.9

 6:43.3

6:46.8

 6:25.5

  43   :27:29.5 490.0
WATT, KATIE

  7 NEW HAMPSHIRE

MISAVAGE, EBEN

BAER, EVA LIAN

CASTONGUAY, THEO

 7:10.7

 7:04.0

6:48.0

 6:26.5

  42   :27:39.5 480.0
NAULT, MORGAN

  8 NEW HAMPSHIRE

PHIPPS, NOAH

BREGOU, CATHERINE

MAY, SPENCER

 7:12.5

 6:56.8

6:51.8

 6:38.2

  22   :27:48.4 470.0
NEGLEY, JAIDYN

  9 MAINE

HORRISBERGER, BEN

MARSTON, MADELINE

COTE, CADEN

 7:56.9

 6:37.0

6:43.3

 6:31.0
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PL BIB TIME PTSTEAM

  62   :28:03.7 460.0
BODKINS, MICA

 10 MASSACHUSETTS

CRAIG, CORBEN

WELLS, JACKIE

MILLER, CORBAN

 7:14.4

 6:58.0

7:12.2

 6:38.9

  44   :28:10.9 450.0
GENAKOS, VANESSA

 11 NEW HAMPSHIRE

WILLIAMSON, STEVEN

GAGE, KATHARINE

LLOYD, GABRIEL

 6:58.7

 7:19.7

7:05.1

 6:47.2

  64   :28:37.8 440.0
DILEO, CELESTE

 12 MASSACHUSETTS

GERRY, GABE

HERNDON-SCHMID, SOLIA

GALLAUDET, SAM

 7:47.4

 7:04.8

7:02.6

 6:42.8

   6   :28:37.9 430.0
CRUM, EMMA

 13 VERMONT

GRAZIADEI, JOE

FANNON, AINE

SMITH, WILLEM

 7:48.7

 7:06.0

6:57.9

 6:45.2

  63   :28:41.8 420.0
GILL, LAINEY

 14 MASSACHUSETTS

SAVITSKY, FOSTER

DUPRAS, ELIZABETH

CADDOO, WILLIAM

 7:50.4

 6:57.0

7:09.6

 6:44.7

   5   :28:46.1 410.0
OSBORNE, LINDEN

 15 VERMONT

CALDWELL, GUNNAR

HODGEMAN, LYDIA

FREITAS-EAGAN, SAM

 7:26.3

 7:33.0

7:13.6

 6:33.1

  23   :28:52.6 400.0
CUNNINGHAM, MEGAN

 16 MAINE

BEAN, UTAH

ROBBINS, BRYNNE

BOYD, VANCE

 7:59.5

 6:57.7

7:25.5

 6:29.8

  11   :28:57.3 390.0
LINDEMUTH, SNOW

 17 VERMONT

PALCSIK, LUCAS

FAIRFAX, MAEVE

CENKL, ORION

 7:58.3

 6:51.6

7:45.6

 6:21.7

  26   :28:57.4 380.0
SKINNER, SADIE

 18 MAINE

WALTERS, CAMERON

LEIGHTON, KARLI

SWIFT, HENRY

 8:01.0

 6:44.0

7:13.8

 6:58.5

  24   :28:57.5 370.0
COLLINS, ALEX

 19 MAINE

GOODBODY, MARCUS

NATALUK, ALANNA

PELLETIER, JUSTIN

 8:20.6

 6:59.7

7:00.4

 6:36.7

   7   :29:16.6 360.0
SILVERMAN, CHLOE

 20 VERMONT

HANSEN, OLIVER

GREENBERG, MACKENZIE

CUMMISKEY, CARLTON

 7:53.1

 7:18.6

7:10.1

 6:54.7

   4   :29:20.2 350.0
HUSSEY, PHOEBE

 21 VERMONT

PALMIOTTO, TREVOR

MCGEE, MAGGIE

TREMBLAY, JACOB

 7:38.8

 7:34.8

6:57.9

 7:08.6

  45   :29:20.3 340.0
WHITE, LILA

 22 NEW HAMPSHIRE

ROLLINS, SETH

TRAFTON, FRANCES

TARACENA, FELIX

 7:42.6

 7:24.4

7:16.9

 6:56.3
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PL BIB TIME PTSTEAM

   8   :29:35.8 330.0
LEPPLE, AMELIE

 23 VERMONT

STELMA-LEONARD, LINDEN

BODACH-TURNER, AYLA

HOLMES, NOLAN

 8:31.7

 7:03.9

7:05.0

 6:55.0

  25   :29:51.3 320.0
REUSCH, BRIDGET

 24 MAINE

WILLEY, MALACHI

JOYCE, KAMRYN

RINGUETTE, BRANDON

 8:13.8

 7:11.5

7:16.9

 7:09.0

  65   :29:57.8 310.0
ELLIOT, MARY

 25 MASSACHUSETTS

LEVESQUE, JUSTIN

ELLIOT, GRACE

EIKEBOOM, CHRISTIAAN

 8:40.0

 7:29.0

6:59.4

 6:49.1

  12   :30:06.2 300.0
TRAPENI, CARLY

 26 VERMONT

GUENTHER, BEAU

BUSHEY, LING

SCHWARTZ, TZEVI

 8:23.2

 6:53.3

8:16.7

 6:32.8

  46   :30:10.4 290.0
RIGHTMIRE, ANN

 27 NEW HAMPSHIRE

ALKALAY, SAMUEL

DEBANICO, BRIANNA

HILLS, JONATHAN

 8:08.4

 7:47.0

7:26.3

 6:48.6

  52   :30:15.7 280.0
ANZALDI, AMELIA

 28 NEW HAMPSHIRE

CARNEY, OWEN

CHINN, ZOE

GOWDY, EDWARD

 8:12.0

 7:20.0

7:42.6

 7:00.9

  27   :30:15.7 280.0
WHITMARSH, LESKA

 28 MAINE

DUPUIS, LUKE

BLISS, KAITLYN

ROBINSON, SAMUEL

 8:34.4

 7:32.6

7:09.7

 6:58.9

  28   :30:18.6 260.0
COLLIN, MERIBEL

 30 MAINE

SMITH, JOSH

ENO, MYA

YAKEL, DAKOTA

 8:15.4

 7:28.8

7:42.1

 6:52.1

   9   :30:20.2   0.0
OLSEN, ASTRID

 31 VERMONT

DURHAM, TOBIN

CUNNINGHAM, REBECCA

THOMPSON, CAMERON

 9:01.2

 7:03.0

7:42.5

 6:33.4

  31   :30:21.2 250.0
AMUNDSEN, SURYA

 32 MAINE

GREENBERG, DYLAN

HAIMS, EMMA

HEMINGWAY, ALEX

 8:10.3

 7:27.5

7:32.9

 7:10.3

  66   :30:34.1 240.0
WISNAUCKAS, KATARZYNA

 33 MASSACHUSETTS

LEE, NICHOLAS

SCULLIN, HAZEL

MURPHY, TEAGUE

 7:55.5

 8:05.1

7:11.6

 7:21.8

  67   :30:40.0 230.0
BURNS, AIDAN

 34 MASSACHUSETTS

SONG-WEISS, MILO

SABLAK, ELLIE

LANGENHAGEN, CAMERON

 8:18.8

 7:44.0

7:15.4

 7:21.7

  50   :30:56.3 220.0
GOODWIN, ANA

 35 NEW HAMPSHIRE

AMARO, SIMON

PERLEY, GRACE

PAULING, EVAN

 8:36.9

 7:20.9

7:44.4

 7:14.0
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PL BIB TIME PTSTEAM

  51   :31:00.4 210.0
WESTBROOK, CATHERINE

 36 NEW HAMPSHIRE

BLIX, ERIK

KENNEDY, KATHERINE

TRUESDELL, DEAN

 8:41.9

 7:39.9

7:38.5

 6:59.9

  68   :31:16.4 200.0
KEYSER-PARKER, HOLLIN

 37 MASSACHUSETTS

NEWSOME, LOGAN

SYNNESTVEDT, ISABELLA

BORGHESANI, BRIAN

 8:17.1

 8:00.2

7:35.3

 7:23.6

  32   :31:19.2 190.0
WERNER, JULIA

 38 MAINE

ROSS, ZACHARY

REUSCH, MORIAH

ANDERSON, CONRAD

 8:46.0

 7:38.0

7:38.4

 7:16.7

  30   :31:20.1   0.0
BUTTS, ALMEDIA

 39 MAINE

COWLES, ELLIOT

DRIES, AVALAINE

OLMSTEAD, MAX

 8:44.5

 7:41.3

7:34.6

 7:19.5

  47   :31:20.2 180.0
GOULAS, ABBY

 40 NEW HAMPSHIRE

RILEY, WILLIAM

MOWBRAY, NICOYA

WHITE, CALEB

 8:05.7

 8:08.5

7:21.7

 7:44.1

  49   :31:31.5   0.0
DAVIS, KATIE

 41 NEW HAMPSHIRE

DAWSON, CHANCE

GRAHAM, MATHEA

CARL, SETH

 8:38.5

 7:41.6

7:39.0

 7:32.2

  70   :32:19.3 170.0
CROSIER, HALEY

 42 MASSACHUSETTS

ANDERSEN, BRENNAN

LAWSON, JULIANN

BAUMANN, NOAH

 8:48.5

 8:04.2

8:00.9

 7:25.6

  69   :32:23.6 160.0
HARWOOD, JULIANNE

 43 MASSACHUSETTS

CATELOTTI, JACK

BACHMAN, AVA

SAYER, NOLAN

 8:25.4

 8:24.7

7:42.4

 7:50.9

  48   :33:00.2   0.0
COOPER, MARGARET

 44 NEW HAMPSHIRE

WUELLENWEBER, PARKER

GARDNER, ADA

MAKO, DAKOTA

 9:03.4

 8:17.9

7:49.1

 7:49.7

  71   :33:26.6   0.0
MELE, SOPHIA

 45 MASSACHUSETTS

SCHILP, KEENAN

MANLEY, LILIANA

REITH, SPENCER

 8:54.2

 8:17.4

8:11.5

 8:03.4

  72   :35:52.0   0.0
APSE, JULIANNA

 46 MASSACHUSETTS

LUBLIN, BRYCE

TRAGER, JULIA

IGO, RYAN

 9:22.2

 9:13.0

8:36.6

 8:40.0

GUEST CLASS

  81   :26:13.9   0.0
VIREN, ELSA

  1 MIDWEST/CXC

CRAIG, JAKOB

CHOSY, NINA

STRAKA, NOAH

 7:06.8

 6:28.3

6:28.2

 6:10.4

  82   :27:27.1   0.0
BROWN, LILY

  2 MIDWEST/CXC

O'CONNOR, MAGNUS

HESS, SPIRIT

EARLL, AIDAN

 7:16.1

 6:31.2

7:17.3

 6:22.4
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PL BIB TIME PTSTEAM

  91   :27:32.5   0.0
ELES, AUTUMN

  3 GREAT LAKES

HATFIELD, RUBIN

VELAT, MARIA

FRALEY, MIKE

 7:24.9

 7:04.7

6:29.2

 6:33.4

  92   :28:02.2   0.0
SEAGREN, INGRID

  4 GREAT LAKES

HAMLIN, CYRUS

JUDD, LIAM

STAHL, CHASE

 7:45.4

 7:19.3

6:05.6

 6:51.7

Did Not Finish

  10   :  : 0.0 dn1
PORTH, RACHEL

VERMONT

WILKERSON, ZACH

LACKEY, JOHN 8:28.8

 7:10.7

6:20.8

  29   :  : 0.0 dn1
PELLETIER, EMMA

MAINE

GRAY, RYAN

JUDKINS, SAMUEL 8:52.6

 7:41.6

6:54.2
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