

NENSA U16 CHAMPIONSHIPS



4 x 3.5KM MIXED MEDLEY RELAY

Bethel, Maine
BETHEL OUTING CLUB

OFFICIAL RESULTS

03/10/2019

TD FRED GRIFFIN () COURSE: BETHEL VILLAGE TRAILS 1.5K
 CHIEF OF COMP CARLIE CASEY () HD: 26m MC: 20m TC: 60m RACE#: 20190308-
 JURY MEMBERS TOM WEIR ()

PL	BIB	TEAM	TIME	PTS
MIXED TEAM				
1	1	VERMONT	:26:08.7	650.0
	6:55.0	BELL, LIZA	6:35.3	FREEMAN, SAGE
	6:37.9	CASEY, AIDEN	6:00.3	KURTS, JED
2	61	MASSACHUSETTS	:26:15.8	600.0
	7:00.2	KITCH, FRANCESCA	6:14.6	LAKE, CLARA
	6:40.0	DALY, LUCAS	6:20.9	MCDERMOTT, COL
3	41	NEW HAMPSHIRE	:26:15.9	560.0
	7:05.3	WHITCOMB, MAE	6:28.6	STOW, CATHERINE
	6:32.2	TOWNSEND, MITCHELL	6:09.7	MACY, CLINT
4	21	MAINE	:26:45.9	530.0
	6:56.5	CHARLES, EMMA	6:45.2	APONTE CLARKE, SIERRA
	6:33.9	LIVINGOOD, NATE	6:30.2	HARVEY, LEIF
5	3	VERMONT	:27:01.3	510.0
	7:22.8	BARKER, HATTIE	6:55.8	HOLM, HANNA
	6:29.5	CLARK, SAM	6:13.1	THURBER, HENRY
6	2	VERMONT	:27:04.7	500.0
	7:08.9	MITTELSTADT, FINNEGAN	6:46.8	LAMB, MAY
	6:43.3	LEAHY, CORMAC	6:25.5	KROKENBERGER, HANS
7	43	NEW HAMPSHIRE	:27:29.5	490.0
	7:10.7	WATT, KATIE	6:48.0	BAER, EVA LIAN
	7:04.0	MISAVAGE, EBEN	6:26.5	CASTONGUAY, THEO
8	42	NEW HAMPSHIRE	:27:39.5	480.0
	7:12.5	NAULT, MORGAN	6:51.8	BREGOU, CATHERINE
	6:56.8	PHIPPS, NOAH	6:38.2	MAY, SPENCER
9	22	MAINE	:27:48.4	470.0
	7:56.9	NEGLEY, JAIDYN	6:43.3	MARSTON, MADELINE
	6:37.0	HORRISBERGER, BEN	6:31.0	COTE, CADEN



PL	BIB	TEAM		TIME	PTS
10	62	MASSACHUSETTS		:28:03.7	460.0
	7:14.4	BODKINS, MICA	7:12.2 WELLS, JACKIE		
	6:58.0	CRAIG, CORBEN	6:38.9 MILLER, CORBAN		
11	44	NEW HAMPSHIRE		:28:10.9	450.0
	6:58.7	GENAKOS, VANESSA	7:05.1 GAGE, KATHARINE		
	7:19.7	WILLIAMSON, STEVEN	6:47.2 LLOYD, GABRIEL		
12	64	MASSACHUSETTS		:28:37.8	440.0
	7:47.4	DILEO, CELESTE	7:02.6 HERNDON-SCHMID, SOLIA		
	7:04.8	GERRY, GABE	6:42.8 GALLAUDET, SAM		
13	6	VERMONT		:28:37.9	430.0
	7:48.7	CRUM, EMMA	6:57.9 FANNON, AINE		
	7:06.0	GRAZIADEI, JOE	6:45.2 SMITH, WILLEM		
14	63	MASSACHUSETTS		:28:41.8	420.0
	7:50.4	GILL, LAINEY	7:09.6 DUPRAS, ELIZABETH		
	6:57.0	SAVITSKY, FOSTER	6:44.7 CADDOO, WILLIAM		
15	5	VERMONT		:28:46.1	410.0
	7:26.3	OSBORNE, LINDEN	7:13.6 HODGEMAN, LYDIA		
	7:33.0	CALDWELL, GUNNAR	6:33.1 FREITAS-EAGAN, SAM		
16	23	MAINE		:28:52.6	400.0
	7:59.5	CUNNINGHAM, MEGAN	7:25.5 ROBBINS, BRYNNE		
	6:57.7	BEAN, UTAH	6:29.8 BOYD, VANCE		
17	11	VERMONT		:28:57.3	390.0
	7:58.3	LINDEMUTH, SNOW	7:45.6 FAIRFAX, MAEVE		
	6:51.6	PALCSIK, LUCAS	6:21.7 CENKL, ORION		
18	26	MAINE		:28:57.4	380.0
	8:01.0	SKINNER, SADIE	7:13.8 LEIGHTON, KARLI		
	6:44.0	WALTERS, CAMERON	6:58.5 SWIFT, HENRY		
19	24	MAINE		:28:57.5	370.0
	8:20.6	COLLINS, ALEX	7:00.4 NATALUK, ALANNA		
	6:59.7	GOODBODY, MARCUS	6:36.7 PELLETIER, JUSTIN		
20	7	VERMONT		:29:16.6	360.0
	7:53.1	SILVERMAN, CHLOE	7:10.1 GREENBERG, MACKENZIE		
	7:18.6	HANSEN, OLIVER	6:54.7 CUMMISKEY, CARLTON		
21	4	VERMONT		:29:20.2	350.0
	7:38.8	HUSSEY, PHOEBE	6:57.9 MCGEE, MAGGIE		
	7:34.8	PALMIOTTO, TREVOR	7:08.6 TREMBLAY, JACOB		
22	45	NEW HAMPSHIRE		:29:20.3	340.0
	7:42.6	WHITE, LILA	7:16.9 TRAFTON, FRANCES		
	7:24.4	ROLLINS, SETH	6:56.3 TARACENA, FELIX		



PL	BIB	TEAM		TIME	PTS
23	8	VERMONT		:29:35.8	330.0
	8:31.7	LEPPLE, AMELIE	7:05.0	BODACH-TURNER, AYLA	
	7:03.9	STELMA-LEONARD, LINDEN	6:55.0	HOLMES, NOLAN	
24	25	MAINE		:29:51.3	320.0
	8:13.8	REUSCH, BRIDGET	7:16.9	JOYCE, KAMRYN	
	7:11.5	WILLEY, MALACHI	7:09.0	RINGUETTE, BRANDON	
25	65	MASSACHUSETTS		:29:57.8	310.0
	8:40.0	ELLIOT, MARY	6:59.4	ELLIOT, GRACE	
	7:29.0	LEVESQUE, JUSTIN	6:49.1	EIKEBOOM, CHRISTIAAN	
26	12	VERMONT		:30:06.2	300.0
	8:23.2	TRAPENI, CARLY	8:16.7	BUSHEY, LING	
	6:53.3	GUENTHER, BEAU	6:32.8	SCHWARTZ, TZEVI	
27	46	NEW HAMPSHIRE		:30:10.4	290.0
	8:08.4	RIGHTMIRE, ANN	7:26.3	DEBANICO, BRIANNA	
	7:47.0	ALKALAY, SAMUEL	6:48.6	HILLS, JONATHAN	
28	52	NEW HAMPSHIRE		:30:15.7	280.0
	8:12.0	ANZALDI, AMELIA	7:42.6	CHINN, ZOE	
	7:20.0	CARNEY, OWEN	7:00.9	GOWDY, EDWARD	
28	27	MAINE		:30:15.7	280.0
	8:34.4	WHITMARSH, LESKA	7:09.7	BLISS, KAITLYN	
	7:32.6	DUPUIS, LUKE	6:58.9	ROBINSON, SAMUEL	
30	28	MAINE		:30:18.6	260.0
	8:15.4	COLLIN, MERIBEL	7:42.1	ENO, MYA	
	7:28.8	SMITH, JOSH	6:52.1	YAKEL, DAKOTA	
31	9	VERMONT		:30:20.2	0.0
	9:01.2	OLSEN, ASTRID	7:42.5	CUNNINGHAM, REBECCA	
	7:03.0	DURHAM, TOBIN	6:33.4	THOMPSON, CAMERON	
32	31	MAINE		:30:21.2	250.0
	8:10.3	AMUNDSEN, SURYA	7:32.9	HAIMS, EMMA	
	7:27.5	GREENBERG, DYLAN	7:10.3	HEMINGWAY, ALEX	
33	66	MASSACHUSETTS		:30:34.1	240.0
	7:55.5	WISNAUCKAS, KATARZYNA	7:11.6	SCULLIN, HAZEL	
	8:05.1	LEE, NICHOLAS	7:21.8	MURPHY, TEAGUE	
34	67	MASSACHUSETTS		:30:40.0	230.0
	8:18.8	BURNS, AIDAN	7:15.4	SABLAK, ELLIE	
	7:44.0	SONG-WEISS, MILO	7:21.7	LANGENHAGEN, CAMERON	
35	50	NEW HAMPSHIRE		:30:56.3	220.0
	8:36.9	GOODWIN, ANA	7:44.4	PERLEY, GRACE	
	7:20.9	AMARO, SIMON	7:14.0	PAULING, EVAN	



PL	BIB	TEAM		TIME	PTS
36	51	NEW HAMPSHIRE		:31:00.4	210.0
	8:41.9	WESTBROOK, CATHERINE	7:38.5 KENNEDY, KATHERINE		
	7:39.9	BLIX, ERIK	6:59.9 TRUESDELL, DEAN		
37	68	MASSACHUSETTS		:31:16.4	200.0
	8:17.1	KEYSER-PARKER, HOLLIN	7:35.3 SYNNESTVEDT, ISABELLA		
	8:00.2	NEWSOME, LOGAN	7:23.6 BORGHESE, BRIAN		
38	32	MAINE		:31:19.2	190.0
	8:46.0	WERNER, JULIA	7:38.4 REUSCH, MORIAH		
	7:38.0	ROSS, ZACHARY	7:16.7 ANDERSON, CONRAD		
39	30	MAINE		:31:20.1	0.0
	8:44.5	BUTTS, ALMEDIA	7:34.6 DRIES, AVALAINE		
	7:41.3	COWLES, ELLIOT	7:19.5 OLMSTEAD, MAX		
40	47	NEW HAMPSHIRE		:31:20.2	180.0
	8:05.7	GOULAS, ABBY	7:21.7 MOWBRAY, NICOYA		
	8:08.5	RILEY, WILLIAM	7:44.1 WHITE, CALEB		
41	49	NEW HAMPSHIRE		:31:31.5	0.0
	8:38.5	DAVIS, KATIE	7:39.0 GRAHAM, MATHEA		
	7:41.6	DAWSON, CHANCE	7:32.2 CARL, SETH		
42	70	MASSACHUSETTS		:32:19.3	170.0
	8:48.5	CROSIER, HALEY	8:00.9 LAWSON, JULIANN		
	8:04.2	ANDERSEN, BRENNAN	7:25.6 BAUMANN, NOAH		
43	69	MASSACHUSETTS		:32:23.6	160.0
	8:25.4	HARWOOD, JULIANNE	7:42.4 BACHMAN, AVA		
	8:24.7	CATELOTTI, JACK	7:50.9 SAYER, NOLAN		
44	48	NEW HAMPSHIRE		:33:00.2	0.0
	9:03.4	COOPER, MARGARET	7:49.1 GARDNER, ADA		
	8:17.9	WUELLENWEBER, PARKER	7:49.7 MAKO, DAKOTA		
45	71	MASSACHUSETTS		:33:26.6	0.0
	8:54.2	MELE, SOPHIA	8:11.5 MANLEY, LILIANA		
	8:17.4	SCHILP, KEENAN	8:03.4 REITH, SPENCER		
46	72	MASSACHUSETTS		:35:52.0	0.0
	9:22.2	APSE, JULIANNA	8:36.6 TRAGER, JULIA		
	9:13.0	LUBLIN, BRYCE	8:40.0 IGO, RYAN		
GUEST CLASS					
1	81	MIDWEST/CXC		:26:13.9	0.0
	7:06.8	VIREN, ELSA	6:28.2 CHOSY, NINA		
	6:28.3	CRAIG, JAKOB	6:10.4 STRAKA, NOAH		
2	82	MIDWEST/CXC		:27:27.1	0.0
	7:16.1	BROWN, LILY	7:17.3 HESS, SPIRIT		
	6:31.2	O'CONNOR, MAGNUS	6:22.4 EARLL, AIDAN		



PL	BIB	TEAM		TIME	PTS
3	91	GREAT LAKES		:27:32.5	0.0
		7:24.9 ELES, AUTUMN	6:29.2 VELAT, MARIA		
		7:04.7 HATFIELD, RUBIN	6:33.4 FRALEY, MIKE		
4	92	GREAT LAKES		:28:02.2	0.0
		7:45.4 SEAGREN, INGRID	6:05.6 JUDD, LIAM		
		7:19.3 HAMLIN, CYRUS	6:51.7 STAHL, CHASE		
Did Not Finish					
	10	VERMONT		: : 0.0	dn1
		8:28.8 PORTH, RACHEL	6:20.8 LACKEY, JOHN		
		7:10.7 WILKERSON, ZACH			
	29	MAINE		: : 0.0	dn1
		8:52.6 PELLETIER, EMMA	6:54.2 JUDKINS, SAMUEL		
		7:41.6 GRAY, RYAN			

